
RIDGEWOOD BUS 139

TIME 

CANDLEWOOD DR & HOLLIDAY CT                           7:03 AM

CANDLEWOOD DR & FAIRWOOD LN                           7:03 AM

CANDLEWOOD DR & GREENWAY ST                          7:03 AM

KENWOOD LN & CANDLEWOOD DR                          7:03 AM

KENWOOD LN & OAKDALE RD                                7:04 AM

GREENWAY ST & OAKDALE RD                             7:04 AM

3346 FRONTGATE DR                                      7:08 AM

RIDGEWOOD BUS 230

TIME 

ALICE DR & SHILOH DR                                     7:01 AM

SHILOH DR & BRAGG CI                                     7:02 AM

SHILOH DR & STUART CI                                 7:02 AM

PEARL DR & RED OAK LN                                  7:06 AM

ALLENDALE DR & RED OAK LN                             7:06 AM

ALLENDALE DR & PEARL DR                                7:07 AM

RIDGEWOOD BUS 483

TIME 

CHERRYTREE LN & CHESTMOUNT DR                           6:46 AM

FOX CHASE LN & CAMILLE DR                               6:48 AM

FOX CHASE LN & S CHATHAM CT                              6:50 AM

CAMILLE DR & CHARTERHOUSE LN                       6:50 AM

CAMILLE DR & CHARITY LN ,27834                      6:52 AM

DAHLONEGA DR & KILLARNEY DR                      6:57 AM

FORSYTH PARK CT & OGLETHORPE DR              7:01 AM

JASONS CT & STERLING TRACE DR                      7:06 AM

STERLING TRACE DR & DUNBROOK DR                      7:07 AM

DUNBROOK DR & EDGESTONE CT                          7:08 AM

DUNBROOK DR & ELMSTEAD DR                                7:10 AM

DUNBROOK DR & ELMSTEAD DR                             7:10 AM

BELFAIR DR & WANETAS CT                                7:10 AM

THOMAS LANGSTON RD & TYLER DR                        7:13 AM

RIDGEWOOD BUS 225

TIME 

PENNCROSS DR & TIFGREEN DR                             6:50 AM

PENNCROSS DR & FESCUE DR                              6:51 AM

PALMETTO DR & PENNCROSS DR                             6:51 AM

PENNCROSS DR & BERMUDA DR                             6:51 AM

OSBORNE LN & FROG LEVEL RD                            6:53 AM

BARRINGTON DR & GIBBS DR                                6:55 AM

794 DARRELL DR                                         6:58 AM

MILL CREEK DR & NATALIE WY                               7:01 AM

FROG LEVEL RD & WAINRIGHT LN                             7:02 AM



920 CRUDIE LN                                            7:04 AM

W ACRES LN & DAVENPORT FARM RD                            7:08 AM

RIDGEWOOD BUS 442

TIME 

CALDWELL CT & MOSBY CI                                   6:54 AM

CHESTERFIELD CT & KRISTIN DR                            6:54 AM

215 BELVEDERE DR                                        6:57 AM

STAFFORDSHIRE RD & WOODSTOCK DR                         6:58 AM

WESTHAVEN RD & RAVENWOOD DR                           7:02 AM

3656 THORNBROOK DR                                     7:03 AM

AMBER LN & HEARTHSIDE DR                                7:07 AM

CLUB PINES DR & CRESTLINE BV                            7:08 AM

RIDGEWOOD BUS 212

TIME 

BRIDLE CI & HORSESHOE DR                            7:01 AM

HORSESHOE DR & PAUL CI                                  7:01 AM

PINEHURST DR & ST ANDREWS DR                           7:04 AM

DEXTER ST & ST ANDREWS DR                                7:05 AM

GROVE POINT DR & STONE WOOD DR                         7:11 AM

BIRCH HOLLOW DR & LANGSTON BV                        7:12 AM


